2021

2020

2019

2018

2016
proje
cted

2015
2014

by Call
Volume

Mutual Aid

Given

43
4.4%

20
2.6%

31
4.1%

38
4.2%

80

79
178

Automatic Aid
Given

121
12.3%

110
14.2%

86
11.5%

132
14.5%

Willow Park Fire Department Activity by Calls

Total Aid
Given
by call
volume

164
16.7%

130
16.7%

117
15.6%

170
18.7%

80

79
178

Mutual Aid
Requested
/ Received

14
1.4%

0.9%

0.4%

62
6.8%

51

52
95

Automatic Aid
Requested /
Received

100
10.2%

62
8.0%

67
8.9%

23
2.5%

Total Aid
Requested /
Received
by call
volume
114
11.6%
69
8.9%
70
9.3%
85
9.4%
51
52
95

Other
Aid
Given

0.1%

0.3%

None

703
71.6%

578
74.4%

564
75.1%

650
71.6%

Total Calls

982
100.0%

777
100.0%

751
100.0%

908
100.0%

Source

PIRF 12Sep2022

PIRF 12Sep2022

PIRF 12Sep2022

PIRF 12Sep2022

2016-2017 Budget

2016-2017 Budget

2016-2017 Budget



https://93292775-c375-4d5f-bf70-c58cfb86a012.filesusr.com/ugd/923934_ed0819debb834dfb98fb163e264dd3df.pdf
https://www.willowpark.org/sites/g/files/vyhlif5476/f/uploads/2016-2017_fy_budget_-_adpoted_september_23_2016.pdf
https://www.willowpark.org/sites/g/files/vyhlif5476/f/uploads/2016-2017_fy_budget_-_adpoted_september_23_2016.pdf
https://www.willowpark.org/sites/g/files/vyhlif5476/f/uploads/2016-2017_fy_budget_-_adpoted_september_23_2016.pdf

